Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/27/2022

3/27/2022

3/27/2022

3/27/2022
3/27/2022

3/27/2022

3/27/2022
3/27/2022
3/27/2022
3/27/2022
3/27/2022
3/27/2022
3/27/2022
3/27/2022
3/27/2022
3/27/2022
3/27/2022
3/27/2022

3/2712022

3/27/2022
3/2712022
3/27/2022

RMP22-002389

RMP22-002390

RMP22-002391

RMP22-002392
RMP22-002393

RMP22-002394

RMP22-002395
RMP22-002396
RMP22-002397
RMP22-002398
RMP22-002399
RMP22-002400
RMP22-002401
RMP22-002402
RMP22-002403
RMP22-002404

RMP22-002405

RMP22-002406

APPROX LOC: W
ALGONQUIN RD

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

APPROX LOC: 2832
ALGONQUIN RD

4700 ARBOR DR
595 N HICKS RD

ALGONQUIN/KIMBALL
HILL

3200 SQUIBB AVE
4623 KENILWORTH DR
5201 TOLLVIEW DR
1600 HICKS RD

1800 WINNETKA CIR
1460 GOLF RD

800 ROHLWING RD
BARKER/WILLOW BEND
4300 LINCOLN AVE
3350 KIRCHOFF RD
2207 SIGWALT ST

APPROX LOC:3500 EAST
FRONTAGE RD

595 N HICKS RD

2402 WING ST
3250 MEACHAM RD
4732 ARBOR DR

TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
LOUD NOISE
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

3/28/2022 8:11:41 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/27/2022

3/27/2022

3/27/2022

3/27/2022
3/27/2022

3/27/2022

3/27/2022
3/27/2022
3/27/2022
3/27/2022
3/27/2022
3/27/2022
3/27/2022
3/27/2022
3/27/2022
3/27/2022
3/27/2022
3/27/2022
3/27/2022
3/27/2022
3/27/2022

3/27/2022
3/27/2022

RMP22-002407

RMP22-002408
RMP22-002409

RMP22-002410

RMP22-002411
RMP22-002412
RMP22-002413
RMP22-002414
AHP22-006173

RMP22-002415

4604 CARR ST

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

APPROX LOC:5100
CARRIAGEWAY DR

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

PLUM GROVE RD /
EUCLID AVE

APPROX LOC:5500
CARRIAGEWAY DR

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4724 ARBOR DR

1701 GOLF RD

5513 CHATEAU DR

3995 ALGONQUIN RD
3995 ALGONQUIN RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3995 ALGONQUIN RD
3930 WALNUT CT

2202 ALGONQUIN RD
4734 ARBOR DR

2775 ALGONQUIN RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

4242 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:5001
NEWPORT DR

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 INFO
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 INFO

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
LOUD MUSIC

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ALARM

TRAFFIC STOP

DOMESTIC

ACCIDENT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

VANDALISM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

3/28/2022 8:11:41 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Disposition

3/27/2022

3/27/2022

3/27/2022

3/27/2022
3/27/2022
3/27/2022

3/27/2022

RMP22-002416

RMP22-002417
RMP22-002418
RMP22-002419

RMP22-002420

Location Incident

5005 NEWPORT DR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
APPROX LOC:5001 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
NEWPORT DR

E ILLINOIS AVE / S TRAFFIC STOP

CALIFORNIA AVE
EUCLID AVE /HICKSRD  CHECK FOR WELL BEING

4728 ARBOR DR DISTURBANCE

GOLF RD / MARKETPLACE TRAFFIC STOP
DR

2730 NORTHAMPTON DR DOMESTIC

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

3/28/2022 8:11:41 AM



