



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/27/2022	RMP22-002389	APPROX LOC: W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/27/2022	RMP22-002390	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/27/2022	RMP22-002391	APPROX LOC: 2832 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/27/2022	RMP22-002392	4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/27/2022	RMP22-002393	595 N HICKS RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/27/2022	RMP22-002394	ALGONQUIN/KIMBALL HILL	TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/27/2022	RMP22-002395	3200 SQUIBB AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/27/2022	RMP22-002396	4623 KENILWORTH DR	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/27/2022	RMP22-002397	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/27/2022	RMP22-002398	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/27/2022	RMP22-002399	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/27/2022	RMP22-002400	1460 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/27/2022	RMP22-002401	800 ROHLWING RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/27/2022	RMP22-002402	BARKER/WILLOW BEND	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/27/2022	RMP22-002403	4300 LINCOLN AVE	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/27/2022	RMP22-002404	3350 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/27/2022		2207 SIGWALT ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/27/2022		APPROX LOC:3500 EAST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/27/2022	RMP22-002405	595 N HICKS RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/27/2022	RMP22-002406	2402 WING ST	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/27/2022		3250 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/27/2022		4732 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/27/2022		4604 CARR ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/27/2022		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/27/2022		APPROX LOC:5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/27/2022		5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/27/2022	<b>RMP22-002407</b>	PLUM GROVE RD / EUCLID AVE	ACCIDENT	
3/27/2022		APPROX LOC:5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/27/2022	<b>RMP22-002408</b>	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/27/2022	<b>RMP22-002409</b>	5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/27/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
3/27/2022		1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/27/2022		5513 CHATEAU DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/27/2022		3995 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/27/2022		3995 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/27/2022	<b>RMP22-002410</b>	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
3/27/2022		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/27/2022		3995 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/27/2022	<b>RMP22-002411</b>	3930 WALNUT CT	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/27/2022	<b>RMP22-002412</b>	2202 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/27/2022	<b>RMP22-002413</b>	4734 ARBOR DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH ARREST
3/27/2022	<b>RMP22-002414</b>	2775 ALGONQUIN RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/27/2022	<b>AHP22-006173</b>	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/27/2022	<b>RMP22-002415</b>	4242 KIRCHOFF RD	VANDALISM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/27/2022		APPROX LOC:5001 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/27/2022		5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/27/2022		APPROX LOC:5001 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/27/2022	RMP22-002416	E ILLINOIS AVE / S CALIFORNIA AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/27/2022	RMP22-002417	EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/27/2022	RMP22-002418	4728 ARBOR DR	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/27/2022	RMP22-002419	GOLF RD / MARKETPLACE DR	TRAFFIC STOP	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/27/2022	RMP22-002420	2730 NORTHAMPTON DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST